
Justices of the Peace - Branford, CT term expires 1/4/2021

Donald D. Gentile 40 Averill Place 203-483-7597 (H)
203-901-3853 (C)

weroku@comcast.net
branfordJP.com

Deborah F. Conklin 4 Waverly Road 203-488-5237 (H)
203-430-2128 (C) twodc@sbcglobal.net

Peter L. Black 7 Stone Street 203-483-6470 (H)
203-483-1309 (W) black@aya.yale.edu

Craig M. Ventura 238 Leetes Island Road 203-915-8382 (C) craig.ventura@gmail.com
BigBoyDJct@gmail.com

Jeanne A. G. Crowley 45 DeForest Drive 203-488-6652 (H)
203-376-1563 (C) jeannegull@yahoo.com

Alpha E. Coiro 58 Hopson Avenue 203-488-7103 (H)
203-503-1829 Cell alphabettyl@att.net

Raymond J. Ingraham 34 Indian Neck Avenue 203-627-3022 ingradad@gmail.com

Joseph M. Lynch 34 Taylor Place 203-215-4163 Cell lynch68@sbcglobal.net

Anne Traversano 12 Ash Road 203-481-6998 (H)
203-530-6468 (C) annetraversano@yahoo.com

Robin B. Sandler 15 Hart Avenue
203-488-0063 (H)
203-483-0003 (W)
203-640-6660 (C)

rbslaw@aol.com

Ellen M. Michaels 243 Blueberry Lane 203-315-0347 (H)
203-214-8544 Cell emich1215@aol.com

Robert Imperato 17 Nicole Road 203-623-3088 robert.imperato@gmail.com

Roberta Gill-Brooks 81 Main Street, Unit 46 203-488-2942 (H)
203-671-1233 Cell rgbrooks46@yahoo.com

Frank Carrano 37 Knollwood Drive 203-488-6692 (H)
203-535-9775 Cell f.carrano@att.net

Justices of the Peace names appear on the above list as they were chosen by random lottery. Rev 10/11/2018 10/11/2018




